Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Broughton - (771828) - City of Linc Pentaqua SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.98
40.75
41.53
41.70
42.58
45.70

50.02

Swims in Date Order

Time
36.98
41.70
40.75
41.53
42.58
45.70

50.02

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

345
258
243
240
226
183
139

WA Pts

345
240
258
243
226
183
139

Round

I T I I I I I

Round

I I I I T I T

Date

29/05/16
17/05/15
11/04/15
31/05/15
17/01/15
11/01/14
19/01/13

Date

29/05/16
31/05/15
17/05/15
11/04/15
17/01/15
11/01/14
19/01/13

Meet

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet
Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

Midlands Championships 2015

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet

City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet

Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet

Meet

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
Midlands Championships 2015

Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet
Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet

City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet

Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet

Venue

Corby

Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield

Venue

Corby

Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Lincoln P 1
1
1
1
3
Gainsborough 1
Gainsborough 3

Club Swam Under Level

Co Lincoln P 1
1
1
1
3
Gainsborough 1
Gainsborough 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



