Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Broughton - (771828) - City of Linc Pentaqua SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.98	345	Н	29/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Corby	Co Lincoln P	1
40.75	258	Н	17/05/15	Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield		1
41.53	243	Н	11/04/15	Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet	Sheffield		1
41.70	240	Н	31/05/15	Midlands Championships 2015	Coventry		1
42.58	226	Н	17/01/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet	Sheffield		3
45.70	183	Н	11/01/14	City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield	Gainsborough	1
50.02	139	Н	19/01/13	Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet	Sheffield	Gainsborough	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.98	345	Н	29/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Corby	Co Lincoln P	1
41.70	240	Н	31/05/15	Midlands Championships 2015	Coventry		1
40.75	258	Н	17/05/15	Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield		1
41.53	243	Н	11/04/15	Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet	Sheffield		1
42.58	226	Н	17/01/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet	Sheffield		3
45.70	183	Н	11/01/14	City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield	Gainsborough	1
50.02	139	Н	19/01/13	Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet	Sheffield	Gainsborough	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS